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Anlage
Am Laach 19, 56253 Treis-Karden
T 02672-7991 j.schneider-1968@gmx.de

Hallenadresse
Am Laach 19, 56253 Treis-Karden
T 02672-7991

Sportwart/in
Reding-Schauster, Tanja
T 0160 6802373 tanja.schauster@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Reding-Schauster, Tanja
T 0160 6802373 tanja.schauster@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Gietzen, Walter
T 02671 3453 wgietzen@t-online.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Nathalie Kraus; T 01601784053
nathalie.kraus96 @web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gietzen, Bianca
Laux, Selina
Gietzen, Jana
Hilger, Katharina
Kraus, Nathalie
Moller, Leonie
Gobel, Viktoria
Treis, Katharina
Colan, Elena
Pulger, Sarah
Bassiner, Victoria
Nisters, Christina
Konzer, Kathrin
14 Allkémper, Johanna
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
27609049
29607980
20452850
29707470
29607966
20104001
20355481
20561474
20555958
20104019
20254823
28750841
29607965
20202309

LK DR Info
LK17,3
LK18,7
LK19,3
LK19,4
LK20,4
LK20,6
LK21,0
LK21,5
LK22,3

LK23,8
LK24,1
LK24,5
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